
VBC 2024 SCHEDULE
Date Day Home Away FIELD TIME 7/9 inning

Holiday - Easter April 9th

7-Apr Sun Athletics 13 Brewers 3 Dodd Park #2 1:00 PM 9

7-Apr Sun Brewers 9 Athletics 27 Dodd Park #2 4:00 PM 9

7-Apr Sun Red Sox 10 Senators 4 Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

7-Apr Sun Senators 1 Red Sox 5 Mechanicsville HS 4:00 PM 9

7-Apr Sun Orioles 3 Mets 10 Horner Park #4 1:00 PM 9

7-Apr Sun Mets 9 Orioles 9 Horner Park #4 4:00 PM 9

14-Apr Sun Athletics 9 Red Sox 10 Dodd Park #2 1:00 PM 9

14-Apr Sun Red Sox 10 Athletics 4 Dodd Park #2 4:00 PM 9

14-Apr Sun Senators 0 Mets 13 Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

14-Apr Sun Mets 6 Senators 2 Mechanicsville HS 4:00 PM 9

14-Apr Sun Brewers 2 Orioles 8 Horner Park #4 1:00 PM 9

14-Apr Sun Orioles 11 Brewers 4 Horner Park #4 4:00 PM 9

21-Apr Sun Senators Orioles PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

21-Apr Sun Orioles Senators PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

21-Apr Sun Athletics Mets PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

21-Apr Sun Mets Athletics PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

21-Apr Sun Brewers Red Sox PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

21-Apr Sun Red Sox Brewers PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

28-Apr Sun Athletics 8 Senators 7 Dodd Park #2 1:00 PM 9

28-Apr Sun Senators 12 Athletics 2 Dodd Park #2 4:00 PM 9

28-Apr Sun Brewers 1 Mets 7 Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

28-Apr Sun Mets 9 Brewers 1 Mechanicsville HS 4:00 PM 9

28-Apr Sun Red Sox 6 Orioles 1 Horner Park #4 1:00 PM 9

28-Apr Sun Orioles 2 Red Sox 17 Horner Park #4 4:00 PM 9

5-May Sun Athletics Orioles PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

5-May Sun Orioles Athletics PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

5-May Sun Red Sox Mets PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

5-May Sun Mets Red Sox PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9



5-May Sun Brewers Senators PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

5-May Sun Senators Brewers PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

Holiday - Mother's Day May 12th

19-May Sun Orioles Mets PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

19-May Sun Mets Orioles PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

19-May Sun Senators Red Sox PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

19-May Sun Red Sox Senators PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

19-May Sun Brewers Athletics PPD (Rain) 1:00 PM 9

19-May Sun Athletics Brewers PPD (Rain) 4:00 PM 9

Holiday - Memorial Day May 26th

2-Jun Sun Senators 8 Mets 6 CTC Hull 1:00 PM 9

2-Jun Sun Orioles 11 Brewers 1 CTC Hull 4:00 PM 9

2-Jun Sun Athletics 5 Red Sox 3 Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

9-Jun Sun Red Sox Brewers Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

9-Jun Sun Senators Orioles Dodd Park #2 1:00 PM 9

9-Jun Sun Athletics Mets Dodd Park #2 4:00 PM 9

11-Jun Tues Orioles Red Sox Tucker HS 7:00 PM 9

11-Jun Tues Senators Athletics Deep Run HS 7:00 PM 9

12-Jun Wed Mets Brewers Varina HS 7:00 PM 9

Holiday - Father's Day June 16th

18-Jun Tues Senators Brewers Deep Run HS 7:00 PM 9

18-Jun Tues Red Sox Mets Tucker HS 7:00 PM 9

19-Jun Wed Athletics Orioles Hermitage HS 7:00 PM 9

23-Jun Sun Orioles Senators CTC Hull 1:00 PM 9

23-Jun Sun Senators Orioles CTC Hull 4:00 PM 9

23-Jun Sun Mets Athletics Sandston Recreation (Finley) 1:00 PM 9

23-Jun Sun Athletics Mets Sandston Recreation (Finley) 4:00 PM 9

23-Jun Sun Brewers Red Sox Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

23-Jun Sun Red Sox Brewers Mechanicsville HS 4:00 PM 9

25-Jun Tues Red Sox Athletics Deep Run HS 7:00 PM 9

26-Jun Wed Mets Senators Tucker HS 7:00 PM 9



27-Jun Thurs Brewers Orioles Varina HS 7:00 PM 9

30-Jun Sun Mets Red Sox Deep Run HS 1:00 PM 9

30-Jun Sun Red Sox Mets Deep Run HS 4:00 PM 9

30-Jun Sun Orioles Athletics Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

30-Jun Sun Athletics Orioles Mechanicsville HS 4:00 PM 9

30-Jun Sun Brewers Senators Sandston Recreation (Finley) 1:00 PM 9

30-Jun Sun Senators Brewers Sandston Recreation (Finley) 4:00 PM 9

2-Jul Tues Mets Red Sox Deep Run HS 7:00 PM 9

2-Jul Tues Brewers Senators Tucker HS 7:00 PM 9

3-Jul Wed Orioles Athletics Hermitage HS 7:00 PM 9

Holiday - 4th of July

7-Jul Sun Orioles Mets Hermitage HS 1:00 PM 9

7-Jul Sun Mets Orioles Hermitage HS 4:00 PM 9

7-Jul Sun Senators Red Sox Highland Springs HS 1:00 PM 9

7-Jul Sun Red Sox Senators Highland Springs HS 4:00 PM 9

7-Jul Sun Brewers Athletics Mechanicsville HS 1:00 PM 9

7-Jul Sun Athletics Brewers Mechanicsville HS 4:00 PM 9

9-Jul Tues Athletics Senators Deep Run HS 7:00 PM 9

9-Jul Tues Red Sox Orioles Tucker HS 7:00 PM 9

10-Jul Wed Brewers Mets Hermitage HS 7:00 PM 9

14-Jul Sun Orioles Senators Highland Springs HS 1:00 PM 9

14-Jul Sun Mets Athletics Highland Springs HS 4:00 PM 9

14-Jul Sun Brewers Red Sox Hermitage HS 1:00 PM 9

16-Jul Tues Deep Run HS 7:00 PM 9

16-Jul Tues Tucker HS 7:00 PM 9

17-Jul Wed Tucker HS 7:00 PM 9

21-Jul Sun Deep Run HS

21-Jul Sun Highland Springs HS

21-Jul Sun Highland Springs HS



Begin Playoffs
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